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レフリー： 中村 厚喜夫

白人松田　琥汰楼

1323

1325

1302

500m

得点

高森　銀河 52.53

53.410

1:46.79

鈴蘭

第66回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

52.530

得点

106.3001:47.54

芽室西

順位 No. 総合得点

3年男子
2020/1/12

総合成績一覧表

記録

1324

明治北海道十勝オーバル

青木　輝斗

　選手名

1317 荒木　虹次郎

順位

52.93

髙橋　玄樹 途別

鈴木　陵介

52.58

　所　　属

札内南

記録

1353

士幌

上士幌

勇足上田　弘法

1308 髙橋 佳之祐

忠類

上士幌1351

石井　颯

下士幌

65.880

66.850

72.14

1350

1321

井出　秀宜 本別中央

溝口　颯太

71.240

69.030

72.140

67.290

68.150

81.240

73.840

53.86

71.24

60.55

62.65

69.04

69.03

67.29

72.830

1:53.04

55.05

1000m

1:50.15

1:52.27

54.320

53.770

順位

1:51.30

1:51.53

120.085

112.995

109.465

62.165 119.505

118.015

118.270

59.105

53.395

55.455

56.285

106.325

109.805

119.935

111.075

124.590

56.135

108.460

108.865

109.315

55.650

55.075

68.230

55.535

109.465

109.970

129.465

57.215

2:16.46

111.08056.520

59.890

57.380 114.630

130.910

72.83

64.880

65.140

65.250

65.14

64.88

71.670

69.040

68.15

55.765

2:14.02

1:58.47

2:10.98

1:58.97 59.485

1:57.98

67.010

58.990

2:19.19

57.34

58.91

1:59.78

62.00

59.87

62.68 62.680

129.660

62.000 1:55.87

59.10

60.85

59.870

62.650

69.595

59.235

60.550

59.100

60.850

119.540

58.910

58.380

57.340

65.490

2:04.33

57.935

117.94558.46

58.38

54.560

55.310

1:58.21

55.780 1:54.43

58.460

54.56

1:54.76

53.93

54.39

53.670

57.25

55.78

54.390

57.250

53.67

54.32

55.31

1:50.9153.860

52.930

1:51.0753.930

52.580

55.050

1:52.57

1:46.82

1339

福澤 芯之助

西川　武蔵

1306 塩谷　　圭梧

士幌

途別

音更

佐倉

奥秋　優大1338

幕別

1307

1331 森　隼翔

1348

西

所　旺佑1330

1311

1332 小林　奏介 足寄

1341

太田　佳来

今野　吟耶

正保　力

本別中央

更別

瓜幕

1328 内山　望夢

白人

上士幌

1349

1354

植田 柊羽真

鈴木　悠生

吉川　晏利

台藏　昊

更別

森本　珠生

鹿追

1316

1320 勇足

1356

瓜幕

下士幌

1347

1334

1315 66.85

65.88

65.25

稲延　真也

船戸　信虎

渡辺　友希

1342

1358

新得

1361

1304 湯浅　富希

澁佐　考星

長岡　蓮

豊頃

西中音更

1303

更別

1329 池田　和世

1310 今井　琉聖

西川　航平

札内北

新得

1346 小田切 路亜

芽室西

1359

1312

1357 森　彪乃介

菊地　柊哉

1335 南出　道寛

鹿追

79.080

1344 髙橋　慧伍 78.27

芽室

71.67

上浦幌中央

78.270

更別 79.69 79.690

浦幌

73.84

81.24

79.08

陸別

棄権

横岡　朱里 鹿追

1345 菅　陽貴 鹿追

2020/1/12 16:21

1301 松田　湧太 62.86 62.860
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